The Mini Roof Fan’s (MRF) compact
and low-profile design makes this
roof fan unobtrusive, and is suitable
for ventilating a range of residential,
commercial and light industrial
applications. It is easy to install
and can be mounted to standard
PVC plumbing pipe and fittings.

APPLICATIONS:
MRF
Mini Roof Fan
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model Item Code
Volume
m3/h
Volume
L/s
Pressure
(maximum) Wattage
Noise
dB(A)*
Temperature °C
(maximum) Protection
MRF 100 2MF1013 318 88 415 50 52 70 IPX5
MRF 125 2MF1251 342 95 395 50 52 70 IPX5
MRF 150 2MF1514 579 161 459 85 52 70 IPX5
MRF 160 2MF1612 736 204 515 108 54 70 IPX5
MRF 200 2MF2010 794 220 503 110 55 70 IPX5
MRF 250 2MF2510 866 240 603 148 51 70 IPX5
MRF 315 2MF3161 1222 339 838 247 55 70 IPX5
* Measured at 3 metres
DIMENSIONS:
Model D2 H  A  B C